
CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Overall Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 captjack1942 Santa Cruise 52 1,640.2  142 hr 31 m 59 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 142 hr 31 m 59 s 11.51                     11.51                        

2 Pit8008 Santa Cruise 52 1,710.3  152 hr 04 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 152 hr 04 m 57 s 11.25                     11.25                        

3 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,625.5  156 hr 58 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 156 hr 58 m 24 s 10.35                     10.35                        

4 nordee Santa Cruise 52 1,596.9  157 hr 29 m 37 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 157 hr 29 m 37 s 10.14                     10.14                        

5 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,625.4  218 hr 05 m 07 s -58 h 39 m 54 s 159 hr 25 m 13 s 7.45                       10.20                        

6 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,603.2  219 hr 17 m 30 s -58 h 59 m 22 s 160 hr 18 m 08 s 7.31                       10.00                        

7 Volare_Tu Passport Cruise 40 1,619.9  219 hr 33 m 25 s -59 h 03 m 39 s 160 hr 29 m 46 s 7.38                       10.09                        

8 McAco Santa Cruise 52 1,575.4  163 hr 56 m 44 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 163 hr 56 m 44 s 9.61                       9.61                          

9 Thomasw Santa Cruise 52 1,649.0  165 hr 03 m 52 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 165 hr 03 m 52 s 9.99                       9.99                          

10 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,647.9  166 hr 04 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 04 m 42 s 9.92                       9.92                          

11 SilentWarrior Santa Cruise 52 1,617.1  166 hr 50 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 50 m 24 s 9.69                       9.69                          

12 zolinho Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  166 hr 51 m 30 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 51 m 30 s 9.90                       9.90                          

13 2nd_floor Santa Cruise 52 1,642.3  168 hr 14 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 168 hr 14 m 33 s 9.76                       9.76                          

14 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,624.1  230 hr 41 m 01 s -62 h 03 m 14 s 168 hr 37 m 47 s 7.04                       9.63                          

15 CCA_BuzzardsBill Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 29 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 29 m 51 s 9.65                       9.65                          

16 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 33 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 33 m 55 s 9.65                       9.65                          

17 brandystrega Passport Cruise 40 1,620.1  232 hr 04 m 59 s -62 h 25 m 49 s 169 hr 39 m 09 s 6.98                       9.55                          

18 Frank53 Santa Cruise 52 1,591.5  169 hr 44 m 14 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 44 m 14 s 9.38                       9.38                          

19 RPFearless Santa Cruise 52 1,690.7  171 hr 21 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 171 hr 21 m 04 s 9.87                       9.87                          

20 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,619.1  172 hr 06 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 06 m 28 s 9.41                       9.41                          

21 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,608.7  172 hr 09 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 04 s 9.34                       9.34                          

22 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,687.0  172 hr 09 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 47 s 9.80                       9.80                          

23 Jlinc58 Santa Cruise 52 1,588.6  173 hr 10 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 10 m 42 s 9.17                       9.17                          

24 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,629.3  173 hr 17 m 07 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 17 m 07 s 9.40                       9.40                          

25 Tarbender Santa Cruise 52 1,605.5  173 hr 34 m 46 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 34 m 46 s 9.25                       9.25                          

26 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,608.8  175 hr 39 m 49 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 39 m 49 s 9.16                       9.16                          

27 Peacemaker70 Santa Cruise 52 1,706.3  175 hr 40 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 40 m 10 s 9.71                       9.71                          

28 GoldenHorde Santa Cruise 52 1,600.6  175 hr 51 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 51 m 43 s 9.10                       9.10                          

29 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,681.5  176 hr 00 m 19 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 00 m 19 s 9.55                       9.55                          

30 Careka Santa Cruise 52 1,597.1  176 hr 06 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 06 m 16 s 9.07                       9.07                          

31 Tikit Santa Cruise 52 1,669.8  177 hr 15 m 11 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 177 hr 15 m 11 s 9.42                       9.42                          

32 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,650.1  178 hr 05 m 23 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 05 m 23 s 9.27                       9.27                          

33 Oliver Passport Cruise 40 1,693.1  244 hr 07 m 00 s -65 h 40 m 02 s 178 hr 26 m 57 s 6.94                       9.49                          

34 SUD Santa Cruise 52 1,643.0  178 hr 46 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 46 m 42 s 9.19                       9.19                          

35 Gummiboot Santa Cruise 52 1,623.2  179 hr 01 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 01 m 10 s 9.07                       9.07                          

36 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,712.6  179 hr 23 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 23 m 43 s 9.55                       9.55                          

37 pipapepe Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  180 hr 14 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 14 m 47 s 9.22                       9.22                          

38 Kerran Santa Cruise 52 1,685.6  180 hr 28 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 28 m 28 s 9.34                       9.34                          

39 BS1 Passport Cruise 40 1,717.1  248 hr 37 m 45 s -66 h 52 m 52 s 181 hr 44 m 52 s 6.91                       9.45                          

40 jay8s Passport Cruise 40 1,855.3  249 hr 06 m 13 s -67 h 00 m 32 s 182 hr 05 m 41 s 7.45                       10.19                        

41 gyrenn Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  182 hr 19 m 00 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 182 hr 19 m 00 s 9.06                       9.06                          

42 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,590.7  183 hr 42 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 42 m 26 s 8.66                       8.66                          

43 TENERIFE Santa Cruise 52 1,642.9  183 hr 52 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 52 m 16 s 8.93                       8.93                          

44 BeWyched Santa Cruise 52 1,588.0  184 hr 39 m 18 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 39 m 18 s 8.60                       8.60                          

45 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,703.2  184 hr 55 m 45 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 55 m 45 s 9.21                       9.21                          

46 hulse4 Santa Cruise 52 1,648.7  186 hr 55 m 50 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 186 hr 55 m 50 s 8.82                       8.82                          

47 bwha Santa Cruise 52 1,793.8  187 hr 13 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 187 hr 13 m 26 s 9.58                       9.58                          

48 Rundo Passport Cruise 40 1,759.1  256 hr 55 m 18 s -69 h 06 m 43 s 187 hr 48 m 35 s 6.85                       9.37                          

49 Zerla Santa Cruise 52 1,708.9  189 hr 16 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 16 m 51 s 9.03                       9.03                          

50 NOR_Newman Santa Cruise 52 1,763.3  189 hr 31 m 58 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 31 m 58 s 9.30                       9.30                          

51 SlideRule Santa Cruise 52 1,831.5  189 hr 34 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 34 m 47 s 9.66                       9.66                          

52 Lady_X_I Passport Cruise 40 1,848.2  259 hr 54 m 22 s -69 h 54 m 53 s 189 hr 59 m 29 s 7.11                       9.73                          

53 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,739.7  190 hr 09 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 190 hr 09 m 26 s 9.15                       9.15                          

54 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,687.2  192 hr 20 m 22 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 20 m 22 s 8.77                       8.77                          

55 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,604.7  192 hr 58 m 39 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 58 m 39 s 8.32                       8.32                          

56 PoBeda Santa Cruise 52 1,680.9  194 hr 34 m 05 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 194 hr 34 m 05 s 8.64                       8.64                          

57 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,794.6  202 hr 50 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 202 hr 50 m 01 s 8.85                       8.85                          

58 allenchai Santa Cruise 52 1,694.6  203 hr 31 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 31 m 55 s 8.33                       8.33                          

59 KaanC Santa Cruise 52 1,845.3  203 hr 52 m 53 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 52 m 53 s 9.05                       9.05                          

60 Pantarei Santa Cruise 52 1,755.5  204 hr 57 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 204 hr 57 m 33 s 8.57                       8.57                          

61 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,953.4  282 hr 02 m 05 s -75 h 52 m 02 s 206 hr 10 m 02 s 6.93                       9.48                          

62 bow Passport Cruise 40 2,056.1  290 hr 08 m 52 s -78 h 02 m 59 s 212 hr 05 m 53 s 7.09                       9.69                          

63 vitorlas Santa Cruise 52 1,962.8  217 hr 27 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 217 hr 27 m 01 s 9.03                       9.03                          

64 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 2,131.3  225 hr 29 m 34 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 225 hr 29 m 34 s 9.45                       9.45                          

65 GAASTERBOAT Santa Cruise 52 2,042.2  233 hr 19 m 17 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 233 hr 19 m 17 s 8.75                       8.75                          

66 Renegade Passport Cruise 40 2,285.6  346 hr 41 m 41 s -93 h 15 m 39 s 253 hr 26 m 02 s 6.59                       9.02                          



CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Overall Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

67 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 2,344.7  254 hr 11 m 15 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 254 hr 11 m 15 s 9.22                       9.22                          

68 FrederikG Santa Cruise 52 2,672.9  282 hr 38 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 282 hr 38 m 57 s 9.46                       9.46                          

69 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 2,904.8  327 hr 20 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 327 hr 20 m 51 s 8.87                       8.87                          



CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Overall Average Corrected Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 captjack1942 Santa Cruise 52 1,640.2  142 hr 31 m 59 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 142 hr 31 m 59 s 11.51                     11.51                        

2 Pit8008 Santa Cruise 52 1,710.3  152 hr 04 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 152 hr 04 m 57 s 11.25                     11.25                        

3 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,625.5  156 hr 58 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 156 hr 58 m 24 s 10.35                     10.35                        

4 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,625.4  218 hr 05 m 07 s -58 h 39 m 54 s 159 hr 25 m 13 s 7.45                       10.20                        

5 jay8s Passport Cruise 40 1,855.3  249 hr 06 m 13 s -67 h 00 m 32 s 182 hr 05 m 41 s 7.45                       10.19                        

6 nordee Santa Cruise 52 1,596.9  157 hr 29 m 37 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 157 hr 29 m 37 s 10.14                     10.14                        

7 Volare_Tu Passport Cruise 40 1,619.9  219 hr 33 m 25 s -59 h 03 m 39 s 160 hr 29 m 46 s 7.38                       10.09                        

8 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,603.2  219 hr 17 m 30 s -58 h 59 m 22 s 160 hr 18 m 08 s 7.31                       10.00                        

9 Thomasw Santa Cruise 52 1,649.0  165 hr 03 m 52 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 165 hr 03 m 52 s 9.99                       9.99                          

10 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,647.9  166 hr 04 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 04 m 42 s 9.92                       9.92                          

11 zolinho Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  166 hr 51 m 30 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 51 m 30 s 9.90                       9.90                          

12 RPFearless Santa Cruise 52 1,690.7  171 hr 21 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 171 hr 21 m 04 s 9.87                       9.87                          

13 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,687.0  172 hr 09 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 47 s 9.80                       9.80                          

14 2nd_floor Santa Cruise 52 1,642.3  168 hr 14 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 168 hr 14 m 33 s 9.76                       9.76                          

15 Lady_X_I Passport Cruise 40 1,848.2  259 hr 54 m 22 s -69 h 54 m 53 s 189 hr 59 m 29 s 7.11                       9.73                          

16 Peacemaker70 Santa Cruise 52 1,706.3  175 hr 40 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 40 m 10 s 9.71                       9.71                          

17 bow Passport Cruise 40 2,056.1  290 hr 08 m 52 s -78 h 02 m 59 s 212 hr 05 m 53 s 7.09                       9.69                          

18 SilentWarrior Santa Cruise 52 1,617.1  166 hr 50 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 50 m 24 s 9.69                       9.69                          

19 SlideRule Santa Cruise 52 1,831.5  189 hr 34 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 34 m 47 s 9.66                       9.66                          

20 CCA_BuzzardsBill Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 29 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 29 m 51 s 9.65                       9.65                          

21 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 33 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 33 m 55 s 9.65                       9.65                          

22 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,624.1  230 hr 41 m 01 s -62 h 03 m 14 s 168 hr 37 m 47 s 7.04                       9.63                          

23 McAco Santa Cruise 52 1,575.4  163 hr 56 m 44 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 163 hr 56 m 44 s 9.61                       9.61                          

24 bwha Santa Cruise 52 1,793.8  187 hr 13 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 187 hr 13 m 26 s 9.58                       9.58                          

25 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,681.5  176 hr 00 m 19 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 00 m 19 s 9.55                       9.55                          

26 brandystrega Passport Cruise 40 1,620.1  232 hr 04 m 59 s -62 h 25 m 49 s 169 hr 39 m 09 s 6.98                       9.55                          

27 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,712.6  179 hr 23 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 23 m 43 s 9.55                       9.55                          

28 Oliver Passport Cruise 40 1,693.1  244 hr 07 m 00 s -65 h 40 m 02 s 178 hr 26 m 57 s 6.94                       9.49                          

29 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,953.4  282 hr 02 m 05 s -75 h 52 m 02 s 206 hr 10 m 02 s 6.93                       9.48                          

30 FrederikG Santa Cruise 52 2,672.9  282 hr 38 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 282 hr 38 m 57 s 9.46                       9.46                          

31 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 2,131.3  225 hr 29 m 34 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 225 hr 29 m 34 s 9.45                       9.45                          

32 BS1 Passport Cruise 40 1,717.1  248 hr 37 m 45 s -66 h 52 m 52 s 181 hr 44 m 52 s 6.91                       9.45                          

33 Tikit Santa Cruise 52 1,669.8  177 hr 15 m 11 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 177 hr 15 m 11 s 9.42                       9.42                          

34 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,619.1  172 hr 06 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 06 m 28 s 9.41                       9.41                          

35 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,629.3  173 hr 17 m 07 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 17 m 07 s 9.40                       9.40                          

36 Frank53 Santa Cruise 52 1,591.5  169 hr 44 m 14 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 44 m 14 s 9.38                       9.38                          

37 Rundo Passport Cruise 40 1,759.1  256 hr 55 m 18 s -69 h 06 m 43 s 187 hr 48 m 35 s 6.85                       9.37                          

38 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,608.7  172 hr 09 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 04 s 9.34                       9.34                          

39 Kerran Santa Cruise 52 1,685.6  180 hr 28 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 28 m 28 s 9.34                       9.34                          

40 NOR_Newman Santa Cruise 52 1,763.3  189 hr 31 m 58 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 31 m 58 s 9.30                       9.30                          

41 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,650.1  178 hr 05 m 23 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 05 m 23 s 9.27                       9.27                          

42 Tarbender Santa Cruise 52 1,605.5  173 hr 34 m 46 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 34 m 46 s 9.25                       9.25                          

43 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 2,344.7  254 hr 11 m 15 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 254 hr 11 m 15 s 9.22                       9.22                          

44 pipapepe Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  180 hr 14 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 14 m 47 s 9.22                       9.22                          

45 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,703.2  184 hr 55 m 45 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 55 m 45 s 9.21                       9.21                          

46 SUD Santa Cruise 52 1,643.0  178 hr 46 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 46 m 42 s 9.19                       9.19                          

47 Jlinc58 Santa Cruise 52 1,588.6  173 hr 10 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 10 m 42 s 9.17                       9.17                          

48 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,608.8  175 hr 39 m 49 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 39 m 49 s 9.16                       9.16                          

49 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,739.7  190 hr 09 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 190 hr 09 m 26 s 9.15                       9.15                          

50 GoldenHorde Santa Cruise 52 1,600.6  175 hr 51 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 51 m 43 s 9.10                       9.10                          

51 Careka Santa Cruise 52 1,597.1  176 hr 06 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 06 m 16 s 9.07                       9.07                          

52 Gummiboot Santa Cruise 52 1,623.2  179 hr 01 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 01 m 10 s 9.07                       9.07                          

53 gyrenn Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  182 hr 19 m 00 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 182 hr 19 m 00 s 9.06                       9.06                          

54 KaanC Santa Cruise 52 1,845.3  203 hr 52 m 53 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 52 m 53 s 9.05                       9.05                          

55 Zerla Santa Cruise 52 1,708.9  189 hr 16 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 16 m 51 s 9.03                       9.03                          

56 vitorlas Santa Cruise 52 1,962.8  217 hr 27 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 217 hr 27 m 01 s 9.03                       9.03                          

57 Renegade Passport Cruise 40 2,285.6  346 hr 41 m 41 s -93 h 15 m 39 s 253 hr 26 m 02 s 6.59                       9.02                          

58 TENERIFE Santa Cruise 52 1,642.9  183 hr 52 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 52 m 16 s 8.93                       8.93                          

59 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 2,904.8  327 hr 20 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 327 hr 20 m 51 s 8.87                       8.87                          

60 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,794.6  202 hr 50 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 202 hr 50 m 01 s 8.85                       8.85                          

61 hulse4 Santa Cruise 52 1,648.7  186 hr 55 m 50 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 186 hr 55 m 50 s 8.82                       8.82                          

62 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,687.2  192 hr 20 m 22 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 20 m 22 s 8.77                       8.77                          

63 GAASTERBOAT Santa Cruise 52 2,042.2  233 hr 19 m 17 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 233 hr 19 m 17 s 8.75                       8.75                          

64 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,590.7  183 hr 42 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 42 m 26 s 8.66                       8.66                          

65 PoBeda Santa Cruise 52 1,680.9  194 hr 34 m 05 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 194 hr 34 m 05 s 8.64                       8.64                          

66 BeWyched Santa Cruise 52 1,588.0  184 hr 39 m 18 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 39 m 18 s 8.60                       8.60                          



CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Overall Average Corrected Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

67 Pantarei Santa Cruise 52 1,755.5  204 hr 57 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 204 hr 57 m 33 s 8.57                       8.57                          

68 allenchai Santa Cruise 52 1,694.6  203 hr 31 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 31 m 55 s 8.33                       8.33                          

69 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,604.7  192 hr 58 m 39 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 58 m 39 s 8.32                       8.32                          



CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Santa Cruise 52 Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 captjack1942 Santa Cruise 52 1,640.2  142 hr 31 m 59 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 142 hr 31 m 59 s 11.51                     11.51                        

2 Pit8008 Santa Cruise 52 1,710.3  152 hr 04 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 152 hr 04 m 57 s 11.25                     11.25                        

3 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,625.5  156 hr 58 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 156 hr 58 m 24 s 10.35                     10.35                        

4 nordee Santa Cruise 52 1,596.9  157 hr 29 m 37 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 157 hr 29 m 37 s 10.14                     10.14                        

5 McAco Santa Cruise 52 1,575.4  163 hr 56 m 44 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 163 hr 56 m 44 s 9.61                       9.61                          

6 Thomasw Santa Cruise 52 1,649.0  165 hr 03 m 52 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 165 hr 03 m 52 s 9.99                       9.99                          

7 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,647.9  166 hr 04 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 04 m 42 s 9.92                       9.92                          

8 SilentWarrior Santa Cruise 52 1,617.1  166 hr 50 m 24 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 50 m 24 s 9.69                       9.69                          

9 zolinho Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  166 hr 51 m 30 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 166 hr 51 m 30 s 9.90                       9.90                          

10 2nd_floor Santa Cruise 52 1,642.3  168 hr 14 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 168 hr 14 m 33 s 9.76                       9.76                          

11 CCA_BuzzardsBill Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 29 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 29 m 51 s 9.65                       9.65                          

12 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,635.5  169 hr 33 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 33 m 55 s 9.65                       9.65                          

13 Frank53 Santa Cruise 52 1,591.5  169 hr 44 m 14 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 169 hr 44 m 14 s 9.38                       9.38                          

14 RPFearless Santa Cruise 52 1,690.7  171 hr 21 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 171 hr 21 m 04 s 9.87                       9.87                          

15 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,619.1  172 hr 06 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 06 m 28 s 9.41                       9.41                          

16 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,608.7  172 hr 09 m 04 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 04 s 9.34                       9.34                          

17 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,687.0  172 hr 09 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 172 hr 09 m 47 s 9.80                       9.80                          

18 Jlinc58 Santa Cruise 52 1,588.6  173 hr 10 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 10 m 42 s 9.17                       9.17                          

19 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,629.3  173 hr 17 m 07 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 17 m 07 s 9.40                       9.40                          

20 Tarbender Santa Cruise 52 1,605.5  173 hr 34 m 46 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 173 hr 34 m 46 s 9.25                       9.25                          

21 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,608.8  175 hr 39 m 49 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 39 m 49 s 9.16                       9.16                          

22 Peacemaker70 Santa Cruise 52 1,706.3  175 hr 40 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 40 m 10 s 9.71                       9.71                          

23 GoldenHorde Santa Cruise 52 1,600.6  175 hr 51 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 175 hr 51 m 43 s 9.10                       9.10                          

24 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,681.5  176 hr 00 m 19 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 00 m 19 s 9.55                       9.55                          

25 Careka Santa Cruise 52 1,597.1  176 hr 06 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 176 hr 06 m 16 s 9.07                       9.07                          

26 Tikit Santa Cruise 52 1,669.8  177 hr 15 m 11 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 177 hr 15 m 11 s 9.42                       9.42                          

27 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,650.1  178 hr 05 m 23 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 05 m 23 s 9.27                       9.27                          

28 SUD Santa Cruise 52 1,643.0  178 hr 46 m 42 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 178 hr 46 m 42 s 9.19                       9.19                          

29 Gummiboot Santa Cruise 52 1,623.2  179 hr 01 m 10 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 01 m 10 s 9.07                       9.07                          

30 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,712.6  179 hr 23 m 43 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 179 hr 23 m 43 s 9.55                       9.55                          

31 pipapepe Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  180 hr 14 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 14 m 47 s 9.22                       9.22                          

32 Kerran Santa Cruise 52 1,685.6  180 hr 28 m 28 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 180 hr 28 m 28 s 9.34                       9.34                          

33 gyrenn Santa Cruise 52 1,651.9  182 hr 19 m 00 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 182 hr 19 m 00 s 9.06                       9.06                          

34 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,590.7  183 hr 42 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 42 m 26 s 8.66                       8.66                          

35 TENERIFE Santa Cruise 52 1,642.9  183 hr 52 m 16 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 183 hr 52 m 16 s 8.93                       8.93                          

36 BeWyched Santa Cruise 52 1,588.0  184 hr 39 m 18 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 39 m 18 s 8.60                       8.60                          

37 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,703.2  184 hr 55 m 45 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 184 hr 55 m 45 s 9.21                       9.21                          

38 hulse4 Santa Cruise 52 1,648.7  186 hr 55 m 50 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 186 hr 55 m 50 s 8.82                       8.82                          

39 bwha Santa Cruise 52 1,793.8  187 hr 13 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 187 hr 13 m 26 s 9.58                       9.58                          

40 Zerla Santa Cruise 52 1,708.9  189 hr 16 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 16 m 51 s 9.03                       9.03                          

41 NOR_Newman Santa Cruise 52 1,763.3  189 hr 31 m 58 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 31 m 58 s 9.30                       9.30                          

42 SlideRule Santa Cruise 52 1,831.5  189 hr 34 m 47 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 189 hr 34 m 47 s 9.66                       9.66                          

43 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,739.7  190 hr 09 m 26 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 190 hr 09 m 26 s 9.15                       9.15                          

44 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,687.2  192 hr 20 m 22 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 20 m 22 s 8.77                       8.77                          

45 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,604.7  192 hr 58 m 39 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 192 hr 58 m 39 s 8.32                       8.32                          

46 PoBeda Santa Cruise 52 1,680.9  194 hr 34 m 05 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 194 hr 34 m 05 s 8.64                       8.64                          

47 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,794.6  202 hr 50 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 202 hr 50 m 01 s 8.85                       8.85                          

48 allenchai Santa Cruise 52 1,694.6  203 hr 31 m 55 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 31 m 55 s 8.33                       8.33                          

49 KaanC Santa Cruise 52 1,845.3  203 hr 52 m 53 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 203 hr 52 m 53 s 9.05                       9.05                          

50 Pantarei Santa Cruise 52 1,755.5  204 hr 57 m 33 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 204 hr 57 m 33 s 8.57                       8.57                          

51 vitorlas Santa Cruise 52 1,962.8  217 hr 27 m 01 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 217 hr 27 m 01 s 9.03                       9.03                          

52 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 2,131.3  225 hr 29 m 34 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 225 hr 29 m 34 s 9.45                       9.45                          

53 GAASTERBOAT Santa Cruise 52 2,042.2  233 hr 19 m 17 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 233 hr 19 m 17 s 8.75                       8.75                          

54 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 2,344.7  254 hr 11 m 15 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 254 hr 11 m 15 s 9.22                       9.22                          

55 FrederikG Santa Cruise 52 2,672.9  282 hr 38 m 57 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 282 hr 38 m 57 s 9.46                       9.46                          

56 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 2,904.8  327 hr 20 m 51 s  00 h 00 m 00 s 327 hr 20 m 51 s 8.87                       8.87                          



CCA Delivery Cruising 2021 - Newport to Antigua Passport Cruise 40 Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 brandystrega Passport Cruise 40 1,620.1  232 hr 04 m 59 s -62 h 25 m 49 s 169 hr 39 m 09 s 6.98                       9.55                          

2 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,624.1  230 hr 41 m 01 s -62 h 03 m 14 s 168 hr 37 m 47 s 7.04                       9.63                          

3 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,625.4  218 hr 05 m 07 s -58 h 39 m 54 s 159 hr 25 m 13 s 7.45                       10.20                        

4 Oliver Passport Cruise 40 1,693.1  244 hr 07 m 00 s -65 h 40 m 02 s 178 hr 26 m 57 s 6.94                       9.49                          

5 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,603.2  219 hr 17 m 30 s -58 h 59 m 22 s 160 hr 18 m 08 s 7.31                       10.00                        

6 Rundo Passport Cruise 40 1,759.1  256 hr 55 m 18 s -69 h 06 m 43 s 187 hr 48 m 35 s 6.85                       9.37                          

7 Lady_X_I Passport Cruise 40 1,848.2  259 hr 54 m 22 s -69 h 54 m 53 s 189 hr 59 m 29 s 7.11                       9.73                          

8 BS1 Passport Cruise 40 1,717.1  248 hr 37 m 45 s -66 h 52 m 52 s 181 hr 44 m 52 s 6.91                       9.45                          

9 Volare_Tu Passport Cruise 40 1,619.9  219 hr 33 m 25 s -59 h 03 m 39 s 160 hr 29 m 46 s 7.38                       10.09                        

10 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,953.4  282 hr 02 m 05 s -75 h 52 m 02 s 206 hr 10 m 02 s 6.93                       9.48                          

11 bow Passport Cruise 40 2,056.1  290 hr 08 m 52 s -78 h 02 m 59 s 212 hr 05 m 53 s 7.09                       9.69                          

12 Renegade Passport Cruise 40 2,285.6  346 hr 41 m 41 s -93 h 15 m 39 s 253 hr 26 m 02 s 6.59                       9.02                          

13 jay8s Passport Cruise 40 1,855.3  249 hr 06 m 13 s -67 h 00 m 32 s 182 hr 05 m 41 s 7.45                       10.19                        


